dusKynbTypa. Jesoukn (7-8, npakTuKa)

Ne

n/n PaloH
HabeperkHble

1 YenHobl
HabepekHble

2 YenHsbl
HabeperkHble

3 YesHbl
HabepexHble

4 YenHbl
HabeperKHble

5 YenHobl
HabepexHble

6 YenHsbl
HabeperkHble

7 YenHobl
HabepexHble

8 YenHbl
HabeperkHble

9 YenHbl
HabepexHble

10 YenHbl
HabeperkHble

11 YenHobl
HabepexHble

12 YenHbl
HabeperkHble

13 YenHbl
HabepexHble

14 YenHbl
HabepekHble

15 YenHobl
HabepexHble

16 YenHbl
HabepekHble

17 YenHobl
HabepexHble

18 YenHbl
HabeperkHble

19 YenHobl
HabeperkHble

20 YenHobl
HabepeKHble

21 YenHobl
HabeperkHble

22 YenHobl
HabepeKHble

23 YenHobl
HabeperkHble

24 YenHobl
HabepeHble

25 YenHobl
HabeperkHble

26 YenHobl

dammnna
ToIpTbIWHAA
lfabbacosa
PblukoBa
Ty3oBa
MyctadumHa
PeyTtoBa
[aneeBa
bukTawesa
MwunutgmHoBa
domuHa
TanaHoBa
MNasnosa
Banosa
TaHKeeBa
lfonybesa
Mcnamosa
3apunosa
TpybuLbIHa
fonoBuHa
Canaxosa
LLnwkosa
[napbiwesa
bopuceHkosa
LWanxapaposa
Fanmmosa

[annmosa

Uma

BepoHukKa

dnb3nga

Mapwua

Japba

MonnHa

MonnHa

Kamunna

Onana

Ennzaserta

AnekcaHapa

AnvHa

AneBTuHa

Ennzaserta

Japba

AHHa

Pagmuna

Ounnapa

YnbaHa

MonnHa

MapwuHa

OnaHa

AHHa

BukTopusa

leneHa

JlnaHa

JnaHa

OT4ecTBO
HukonaesHa
AnbbepToBHa
BayecnaBoBHa
MNasnosHa
MropesHa
BagnmoBsHa
PamsecoBHa
MNasnosHa
MapaTtoBHa
CepreeBHa
EBreHbeBHa
AneKkceesHa
[eHHagbeBHa
CTaHucnaBoBHaA
MwuxannoBHa
McmarmnesHa
daHpacoBHa
UropesHa
ApTypoBHa
MapaTtoBHa
ApTemoBHa
AHApeeBHa
CepreeBHa
BayecnaBoBHa
PuvHaToBHa

PunHatoBHa

Bann

87,89

81,58

81,54

81,5

80,28

79,14

79,06

78,09

77,83

76,97

75,74

75,62

75,61

74,73

74,55

73,8

72,94

72,63

72,34

72,34

72,33

72,17

71,37

71,08

70,5

70,5

WTorosbin MaKkcumanb

6ann

87,89

81,58

81,54

81,5

80,28

79,14

79,06

78,09

77,83

76,97

75,74

75,62

75,61

74,73

74,55

73,8

72,94

72,63

72,34

72,34

72,33

72,17

71,37

71,08

70,5

70,5

HbIlA Bann

Craryc

100 Nobeautens

100 Mpusep

100 Mpusep

100 Mpusep

100 Mpusep

100 Mpusep

100 Mpusep

100 YyacTHUMK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHMK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YuacTHuK



HabeperkHble
27 YenHobl
HabepeHble
28 YenHobl
HabeperkHble
29 YenHobl
HabepexHble
30 YenHsbl
HabeperkHble
31 YenHbl
HabepexHble
32 YenHsbl
HabeperkHble
33 YesHbl
HabepexHble
34 YenHsbl
HabeperkHble
35 YesnHbl
HabepexHble
36 YenHol
HabeperkHble
37 YenHbl
HabepexHble
38 YenHol
HabeperkHble
39 YesnHbl
HabepexHble
40 YenHbl
HabeperkHble
41 YenHbl
HabepexHble
42 YenHbl
HabeperkHble
43 YenHbl
HabepexHble
44 YenHbl
HabeperkHble
45 YenHbl
HabepexHble
46 YenHbl
HabepeKHble
47 YenHobl
HabeperkHble
48 YenHbl
HabepeHble
49 YenHbl
HabeperkHble
50 YenHobl
HabepeKHble
51 YenHsbl
HabeperkHble
52 YenHobl
HabepeHble
53 YenHsbl

bypaHoBsa EkaTepuHa
TepeweHKo MaprapuTa
lapaeBa lynbHa3

MuHHurapeesa AnbbuHa

Cus MapuHa
Xadusosa PervHa
JyHaeBa ApuHa
Xpamosa AneHa
XycanHoBa Apena
KasepuHa Buonetra
Po3oBa KceHua
MasuTosa Kamunna

CanaxytamHoBa Hawuns

AxmeToBa AnunHa
Baneesa lynbHa3
KannHuHa Bukropua
bbigaHoBa EneHa
Pasrynsaesa MNonnHa
MrHaTbeBa ApennHa
3nATAnHOBA Mwunaywa
Hukonaesa JdapuHa
Ocunosa MwuneHa
Mwuxaitnosa AHHa
domunuesa AHHa
3agKoBa Banepwus
JayTtosa Ounnapa
Casanosa KceHua

CepreeBHa
AnekceeBHa
PacuxosHa
AlpapoBHa
ButanbesHa
PadunosHa
BnagnmmuposHa
EBreHbeBHa
AlipaToBHa
[eHHagbeBHa
AmutpmnesHa
AnbbepToBHa
PvHaToBHa
AlirnsoBHa
MnbramosHa
BukTopoBHa
CTraHucnasoBHa
ButanbesHa
BnagmmuposHa
MapaToBHa
EBreHbeBHa
MapaTtoBHa
CepreeBHa
JeHuncosHa
BanepbesHa
PuwaTtosHa

[eHHagbeBHa

70,25

70,24

70,21

69,74

69,61

69,57

69,34

69

68,99

67,59

67,21

66,91

66,67

65,59

65,43

65,34

65,23

65,23

64,88

64,73

64,42

64,16

63,73

62,09

61,72

61,33

61,02

70,25

70,24

70,21

69,74

69,61

69,57

69,34

69

68,99

67,59

67,21

66,91

66,67

65,59

65,43

65,34

65,23

65,23

64,88

64,73

64,42

64,16

63,73

62,09

61,72

61,33

61,02

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YuacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHMK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUMK

100 YyacTHuUK

100 YyacTHMK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK



HabeperkHble
54 YenHobl
HabepeHble
55 YenHebl
HabeperkHble
56 YenHbl
HabepexHble
57 YenHsbl
HabeperkHble
58 YesnHbl
HabepexHble
59 YenHsbl
HabeperkHble
60 YenHbl
HabepexHble
61 YenHsbl
HabeperkHble
62 YenHbl

byTHapb NpuHa
Mcmarnnosa NaiicaH
My3unnosa 3apuHa
AllaykoBa AHacTacua
laneeBsa Anbdusa

OnHmyxametosa AnnHa

Acnamosa Ha3una
AHblWaeBa MHecca
BaneeBa SNbBUHA

dayapaoBHa
Pa¢ducoBHa
LlaskaToBHa
NleoHnaoBHa
lfabaynxaesa
PagukoBHa
JlemapoBHa
CepreeBHa

PadasneBHa

60,77

59,63

59,29

59,11

58,96

58,53

54,65

53,97

53,55

60,77

59,63

59,29

59,11

58,96

58,53

54,65

53,97

53,55

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YuacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK

100 YyacTHUK

100 YyacTHuK



